Fare options for everyone.

Applicable to USA domestic & Latin/ Caribbean routes only

WHAT'S NEW

- Updated fare options that empower customers to choose what's most valuable to them, always with JetBlue's award-winning customer service.
- Say hello to added flexibility, and goodbye to cancel and change fees for almost all fares with one of the most flexible basic fares in the industry.
- A new overhead bin guarantee for Blue fares and above – space for your carry-on with none of the stress.***



*For new bookings made on or after 2/25/21 for travel on or after 7/20/21. Mosaic members, travelers combining a Blue Basic fare with an Even More® Space seat (on all legs, if connecting), active U.S. military and unaccompanied minors may still bring a carry-on bag.

**Difference in fare applies to all change/cancels (including Basic fares)

***Starting 7/20/21 - For Blue, Blue Extra and Mint fares, guaranteed overhead bin space for 1 carry-on sized bag on domestic flights or customer will be provided with \$25 JetBlue travel credit valid for 1 year.

****Even More Speed/Expedited Security is subject to availability

	BLUE BASIC	BLUE	BLUE PLUS Select international markets	BLUE EXTRA	MINT
Carry-on bag	0 (not allowed)* Please refer to transatlantic fare sheet for TATL rules	NEW 1 carry-on bag guaranteed***	1	NEW 1 carry-on bag guaranteed***	1 carry-o guarante
Personal item included	1	1	1	1	1
Checked bag(s) included	0	0 1 bag is included for London fare	1	0 1 bag is included for London fare	2
Changes/cancels	NEW Bookings thru 6/7/21: No fee; Bookings 6/8/21 or later permitted with fee: \$100 (U.S., Caribbean, Mexico, Central America); \$200 (other routes)**	NEW No fee**	NEW No fee**	No fee**	No fee
Same-day switches	NEW \$75 fee; Mosaics free	\$75 fee; Mosaics free	\$75 fee; Mosaics free	Included	\$75 fee; Mos
Same-day standby	NEW \$75 fee; Mosaics free	\$75 fee; Mosaics free	\$75 fee; Mosaics free	Included	\$75 fee; Mo
Advance seat selection	Additional fee > 24 hours in advance	Included	Included	Included	Includ
Boarding	Final	General	General	Early	Early
Even More [®] Speed	Additional fee****	Additional fee****	Additional fee****	Included****	Included
Base TrueBlue points per \$1	1	3	3	3	3
TrueBlue online booking bonus per \$1	1	3	3	3	3

